New Development Applications Received by Council 29 July 2019 to 12 August 2019

Date Received

Application No.

Proposal Description

From (Applicant)

Address

Central

08/08/2019
08/08/2019
30/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019

East

12/08/2019
09/08/2019
06/08/2019
05/08/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
30/07/2019

North

08/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019

West

09/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
02/08/2019
29/07,/2019
29/07/2019
01/08/2019

050/374/2019
050/371/2019
050/360/2019
050/355/2019
050/354/2019

050/379/2019
050/378/2019
050/370/2019
050/366/2019
050/363/2019
050/361/2019
050/358/2019

050/372/2019
050/369/2019
050/368/2019
050/367/2019
050/365/2019

050/376/2019
050/375/2019
050/373/2019
050/364/2019
050/357/2019
050/356/2019
050/362/2019

Demolition of Dwelling

Portable Advertising Display
Single Storey Detached Dwelling
Additions to Detached Dwelling
Additions to Detached Dwelling

Change in Use (to Consulting) and associated Alterations

Garage

Verandah

Demolition of Qutbuildings

Demolition of Existing Structures
Relocation of Existing Garage

Change in Use from Garage to Dwelling

Carport

Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Construction of Two, Single Storey Detached Dwellings

Single Storey Detached Dwelling
Carport
Fence & Retaining Wall

Shed

Demolition of Dwelling and Associated Structures

Demolition of Dwelling
Significant Tree Removal

Two Storey Detached Dwelling with associated Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Two, Three Storey Residential Flat Buildings Comprising 11 Dwellings

Genworth Group

E Pishas & Sons Pty Lid
Melisi Homes Pty Ltd
Mr D Condina

Mr D Condina

ProRealty

Mr ] K Brokate
Utter Gutters

Dr Yengin

Katnich Dodd

Mr D Thompson
Mrs L D Debreczeni

Mr W Sutton

Ms K L Young
Alliance Development
Mr A Mutter

Mr P Hancock

Mr M A Collins
Mr E M Ferrara
Genworth Group
Mr P G Rice

The Galvin Group
Mr T lelasi

Town Planning Advisors

22 Barker Road PROSPECT SA 5082

122-124 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
16 Newbon Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

13 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082

17 Johns Road PROSPECT SA 5082

1A Cassie Street COLLINSWOOD SA 5081

21 Verco Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

5 Jones Street NAILSWORTH 5A 5083

5 Jones Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

183 Main North Road NAILSWORTH SA 5083
56 Second Avenue SEFTON PARK SA 5083
3B Jellicoe Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

22 James Street PROSPECT SA 5082

54 Alabama Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
19 Stuart Road PROSPECT SA 5082

20 William Street PROSPECT SA 5082
11 Guilford Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

71 Le Hunte Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
1 Azalea Street PROSPECT SA 5082

29 Methuen Street FITZROY SA 5082
119 Braund Road PROSPECT SA 5082
10 Elderslie Avenue FITZROY SA 5082
44 Olive Street PROSPECT SA 5082

128 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082



